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14/12/2025 TKerstkabouterthon 42,2km

naam

Pauwel Joos
llse Stevens
Wouter Hellinckx
Stefaan D’Espalier
Vincent Ambuhl
Wim Vanderaerden
Kristine Corbeel
Annemie Uyttersprot
Manuela Barros
Patrick Moens
Deborah Lyneel
Paul Van Hiel
Lien Wauters

jaar

71966
1977
1987
1978
71968
1975
71972
7980
7969
7969
1967
71970
7966

club

JC Aalter

Solo slim

woonplaats

Maldegem
Aalst
Merchtem
Hoegaarden
Bruxelles
Lummen
Asse
Merchtem
Mortsel
Mortsel
Zétrud-Lumay
Zetrud-Lumay
Aalst

msv

TI<CCICC<SCIIININC R

Tijid U:m:5

03:54:50
04:40:14
03:40:08
02:25:56
03:05:02
03:28:15
02:41:70
071:35:22
07:38:29
01:40:711
01:02:40
01:710:27
DNS

km

42,2
42,2
30
24
24
24
8
2
72
2



